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ARCHER RESULTS

Name Club Bow Style
OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER RESULTS TOTALS

SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE
Total 10 +X X Total 10 +X X Total 10 +X X Total 10 + X X

American Flatbow, Men 50+

Barrow, Phil Canford Magna Bowmen AFB 240 2 0 220 2 0 229 2 0 689 6 0
King, Alan Canford Magna Bowmen AFB 180 1 0 251 2 0 199 1 0 630 4 0

Asiatic, Women

Roberts, Jodie Hardy Country Bowmen Asiatic 95 0 0 111 0 0 99 0 0 305 0 0

Asiatic, Men

Murray, Fraser Bracken Company of Archers Asiatic 181 1 0 218 2 0 399 3 0

Barebow, Men

Murray, Fraser Bracken Company of Archers Barebow 310 7 2 307 7 0 292 6 3 909 20 5
Mcloiughlin, Carl Canford Magna Bowmen Barebow 269 2 0 295 9 2 297 3 0 861 14 2
Buttler, Rob Osprey Archers Barebow 282 3 1 281 5 3 285 2 0 848 10 4
Green, Alex Canford Magna Bowmen Barebow 216 1 1 187 1 0 227 2 0 630 4 1
Head, Ryan Canford Magna Bowmen Barebow 256 7 0 256 7 0

Barebow, Women

Murray, Tracy Bracken Company of Archers Barebow 248 4 0 236 0 0 223 0 0 707 4 0

Barebow, Men 50+

Curtis, Gary Bracken Company of Archers Barebow 285 1 0 304 8 2 313 10 0 902 19 2
Miles, Min Canford Magna Bowmen Barebow 280 4 1 268 1 0 244 2 0 792 7 1
King, Alan Canford Magna Bowmen Barebow 260 5 0 236 4 0 268 4 0 764 13 0
Moseley, Dave Bracken Company of Archers Barebow 195 1 1 235 1 0 212 1 0 642 3 1
Miller, Jason Canford Magna Bowmen Barebow 251 1 0 270 2 0 521 3 0
Johnson, Ian Canford Magna Bowmen Barebow 162 1 0 162 1 0
Watts, Roger Canford Magna Bowmen Barebow 0 0 0

Barebow, Women 50+

Shelly, Teresa Hardy Country Bowmen Barebow 179 1 0 193 0 0 242 3 1 614 4 1
Ingles-Mcbeath, Tracy Hardy Country Bowmen Barebow 155 1 0 155 1 0

Compound, Men 50+

Carstensen, Matt Canford Magna Bowmen Compound 339 16 6 348 24 11 687 40 17
Moody, Terry Bournemouth Archery Club Compound 318 6 0 343 19 7 350 26 9 1011 51 16

Longbow, Men

Mathews, Dave Canford Magna Bowmen Longbow 0 0 0

Longbow, Men 50+

Barrow, Phil Canford Magna Bowmen Longbow 240 2 0 222 1 0 230 1 0 692 4 0
King, Alan Canford Magna Bowmen Longbow 203 1 0 241 2 0 188 0 0 632 3 0
Hamp, Ernie Bracken Company of Archers Longbow 194 0 0 186 0 0 169 1 0 549 1 0
Beare, Mike Osprey Archers Longbow 148 0 0 165 0 0 165 0 0 478 0 0
Carstensen, Matt Canford Magna Bowmen Longbow 189 1 0 189 1 0
White, Ron Canford Magna Bowmen Longbow 0 0 0

Longbow, Women 50+

Cottee, Jane Canford Magna Bowmen Longbow 0 0 0

Recurve, Men

Burchell, Lee Bracken Company of Archers Recurve 276 1 0 276 1 0
Hudson, Taren Bracken Company of Archers Recurve 270 7 3 284 5 2 554 12 5
Mathews, Dave Canford Magna Bowmen Recurve 0 0 0

Recurve, Men 50+

Friberg, Andy Canford Magna Bowmen Recurve 338 14 5 333 15 4 337 16 3 1008 45 12
Mckinley, Jez Canford Magna Bowmen Recurve 329 12 3 322 11 6 329 11 4 980 34 13
Healy, Mike Hardy Country Bowmen Recurve 310 6 3 305 7 5 309 8 3 924 21 11
Ingles-Mcbeath, Sam Hardy Country Bowmen Recurve 288 5 1 308 7 3 286 4 2 882 16 6
Humphreys, David Hardy Country Bowmen Recurve 277 1 1 284 4 1 262 2 0 823 7 2
White, Gary Canford Magna Bowmen Recurve 222 1 0 229 1 0 247 1 1 698 3 1
Stonier, Adrian Osprey Archers Recurve 249 3 0 253 0 0 186 2 1 688 5 1
Wood, Ralph Bracken Company of Archers Recurve 294 5 0 283 4 1 577 9 1
Sullivan, Tony Canford Magna Bowmen Recurve 208 1 0 248 8 2 456 9 2
Stockdale, John Canford Magna Bowmen Recurve 203 1 0 214 2 0 417 3 0
Andrews, Kevin Canford Magna Bowmen Recurve 0 0 0
Coats, Nigel Canford Magna Bowmen Recurve 0 0 0
Gliddion, Peter Osprey Archers Recurve 0 0 0

Recurve, Women

Roberts, Jodie Hardy Country Bowmen Recurve 279 5 2 258 3 1 239 0 0 776 8 3
Husain, Zoe The Bowmen of Lytchet Recurve 269 3 0 278 5 0 547 8 0
Saunders, Jennie Canford Magna Bowmen Recurve 0 0 0

Recurve, Women 50+
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Mckinley, Pat Canford Magna Bowmen Recurve 224 0 0 222 4 1 140 1 0 586 5 1
Stonier, Joanne Osprey Archers Recurve 201 1 0 199 3 0 142 2 0 542 6 0
Dimmick, Annie Canford Magna Bowmen Recurve 208 1 0 157 1 0 176 3 2 541 5 2

ARCHER RESULTS

Name Club Bow Style
JANUARY FEBRUARY

SCORE SCORE
Total 10 +X X Total 10 +X X

American Flatbow, Men 50+

King, Alan Canford Magna Bowmen AFB
Barrow, Phil Canford Magna Bowmen AFB

Asiatic, Women

Roberts, Jodie Hardy Country Bowmen Asiatic

Barebow, Men

Buttler, Rob Osprey Archers Barebow
Green, Alex Canford Magna Bowmen Barebow
Head, Ryan Canford Magna Bowmen Barebow
Mcloiughlin, Carl Canford Magna Bowmen Barebow
Murray, Fraser Bracken Company of Archers Barebow

Barebow, Women

Murray, Tracy Bracken Company of Archers Barebow

Barebow, Men 50+

Johnson, Ian Canford Magna Bowmen Barebow
Miles, Min Canford Magna Bowmen Barebow
Miller, Jason Canford Magna Bowmen Barebow
Watts, Roger Canford Magna Bowmen Barebow
Curtis, Gary Bracken Company of Archers Barebow
Moseley, Dave Bracken Company of Archers Barebow

Barebow, Women 50+

Ingles-Mcbeath, Tracy Hardy Country Bowmen Barebow
Shelly, Teresa Hardy Country Bowmen Barebow Color Key

Compound, Men 50+

Moody, Terry Bournemouth Archery Club Compound
Carstensen, Matt Canford Magna Bowmen Compound Provisional Score

Gold
Longbow Men Silver

Mathews, Dave Canford Magna Bowmen Longbow Bronze

Longbow Men 50+ Highest Tournament Score

Barrow, Phil Canford Magna Bowmen Longbow Late Result

Beare, Mike Osprey Archers Longbow
Carstensen, Matt Canford Magna Bowmen Longbow
King, Alan Canford Magna Bowmen Longbow
White, Ron Canford Magna Bowmen Longbow
Hamp, Ernie Bracken Company of Archers Longbow

Longbow Women 50+

Cottee, Jane Canford Magna Bowmen Longbow

Recurve, Men

Mathews, Dave Canford Magna Bowmen Recurve

Recurve, Men 50+

Andrews, Kevin Canford Magna Bowmen Recurve
Coats, Nigel Canford Magna Bowmen Recurve
Friberg, Andy Canford Magna Bowmen Recurve
Gliddion, Peter Osprey Archers Recurve
Healy, Mike Hardy Country Bowmen Recurve
Humphreys, David Hardy Country Bowmen Recurve
Ingles-Mcbeath, Sam Hardy Country Bowmen Recurve
King, Alan Canford Magna Bowmen Recurve
Mckinley, Jez Canford Magna Bowmen Recurve
Stockdale, John Canford Magna Bowmen Recurve
Stonier, Adrian Osprey Archers Recurve
Sullivan, Tony Canford Magna Bowmen Recurve
White, Gary Canford Magna Bowmen Recurve

Recurve, Women

Roberts, Jodie Hardy Country Bowmen Recurve
Saunders, Jennie Canford Magna Bowmen Recurve
Husain, Zoe The Bowmen of Lytchet Recurve

Recurve, Women 50+

Dimmick, Annie Canford Magna Bowmen Recurve
Mckinley, Pat Canford Magna Bowmen Recurve
Stonier, Joanne Canford Magna Bowmen Recurve
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